

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID245

BID OPENING DATE 05/23/01  
CONTRACT NUMBER 03-1M5404  
LOCATION 03-PLA-89-0.0/8.5

IN PLACER AND SIERRA COUNTIES AT  
VARIOUS LOCATIONS

PAGE 1  
05/24/01  
CONTRACT CODE 'G '  
15 CONTRACT ITEMS

DIGOUTS AND CHIP SEAL

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 3.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 12 FUND TOTAL HM1A 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 30  
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 1 ENGINEERS EST 798,035.00 AMOUNT OVER 137,882.77 PERCENT OVER EST 17.28

BID RANK BID TOTAL BIDDER ID

BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)

-----  
1 935,917.77 1

-----  
WESTERN STATES SURFACING INC 209 525-9065 CC PREF CLAIMED  
00611485  
P O BOX 4770 FAX 209 525-9062  
MODESTO CA 95352

03-1M5404  
03-PLA-89-0  
05/23/01

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S

BID245  
PAGE 2  
05/24/01

L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

---

01	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE	STRIPING
	RANCHO CORDOVA CA	
	GOLDEN STATE TRAFFIC SERVICES	SIGNS (PARTIAL)
	RANCHO CORDOVA CA	
	RON HALE CONSTRUCTION	PAVING
	REDDING CA	

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	62,000.00*	62,000.00
2 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	85,422.77*	85,422.77
3 (S)	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	LS	LUMP SUM	18,200.00*	18,200.00
4	153152	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (30 MM MAXIMUM)	M2	90	45.00	4,050.00
5	198007	IMPORTED MATERIAL (SHOULDER BACKING)	TONN	380	60.00	22,800.00
6	365001	SAND COVER	TONN	300	110.00	33,000.00
7	370120	ASPHALT-RUBBER BINDER	TONN	140	595.00	83,300.00
8	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	TONN	35	480.00	16,800.00
9	374492	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (POLYMER MODIFIED)	TONN	80	295.00	23,600.00
10	375022	SCREENINGS (MEDIUM)	TONN	790	18.00	14,220.00
11	375030	SCREENINGS (HOT-APPLIED)	TONN	1,030	62.00	63,860.00
12	390095	REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING	M3	1,000	365.00	365,000.00
13	390102	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A)	TONN	1,050	100.00	105,000.00
14 (S)	840560	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)	M	78,700	.45	35,415.00
15 (S)	840666	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING (2-COAT)	M2	130	25.00	3,250.00
					TOTAL	935,917.77